## OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, KARIMGANJ.

## **ORDER**

Due to non-receipt of requisite numbers of quotation, the last date of submission of quotation, invited by the undersigned on 23.02.23, regarding following tender notices have been extended to 03.03.23.

- 1. Office furniture (quotation notice no KJMR/2023/382-84)
- 2. Computer printer & photocopier (quotation notice no KJMR/2023/443-45)
- 3. Water purifier (quotation notice no KJMR/2023/387-90)

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Karimganj
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Karimganj

Memo No. KJMR/2023/44 q-52 Dated, Karimganj, the 01 March 2023 Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The system Officer, for uploading in the Court Website.
  - 2. Notice Board of O/o Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj.

3. ceptice Sile

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Karimganj

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Karimganj